
SOURCE:  Rules and Regulations Promulgated for the Administration of the Illinois Collection Agency Act, effective December 3, 1976; codified at 5 Ill. Reg. 11025; emergency amendment at 6 Ill. Reg. 916, effective January 6, 1982, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 6 Ill. Reg. 7448, effective June 15, 1982; transferred from Chapter I, 68 Ill. Adm. Code 210 (Department of Registration and Education) to Chapter VII, 68 Ill. Adm. Code 1210 (Department of Professional Regulation) pursuant to P.A. 85-225, effective January 1, 1988, at 12 Ill. Reg. 2919;
amended at 17 Ill. Reg. 1535, effective January 25, 1993; amended at 22 Ill. Reg. 16479, effective September 4, 1998; amended at 24 Ill. Reg. 508, effective December 31, 1999; amended at 35 Ill. Reg. 12872, effective July 20, 2011; repealed at 47 Ill. Reg. 17844, effective November 20, 2023.
